
VacSwim
Give your child the skills 
they need around water.

Enrol them in school holiday 
swimming lessons.

Spots are limited,  
enrol now to secure your place.
education.wa.edu.au/vacswim

Enrolment information is available in multiple languages on our website.



VacSwim
From beginners to strong 
swimmers, we have a program 
to suit your child’s needs. 
October program
Wed 1 Oct to  
Fri 10 Oct 2025

Number of days: 8 days
Duration: 45 minutes
Enrolments close:  
Tue 26 Aug 2025

October  
short program
Mon 6 Oct to  
Fri 10 Oct 2025

Number of days: 5 days
Duration: 35 minutes
Enrolments close:  
Wed 26 Aug 2025

Country early  
start program 1
Fri 19 Dec to  
Tue 23 Dec 2025

Number of days: 5 days
Duration: 50 minutes
Enrolments close:  
Wed 15 Oct 2025

January program 1
Tue 6 Jan to  
Fri 16 Jan 2026

Number of days: 9 days
Duration: 40 minutes
Enrolments close:  
Wed 15 Oct 2025

January  
short program
Mon 12 Jan to  
Fri 16 Jan 2026

Number of days: 5 days
Duration: 35 minutes
Enrolments close:  
Wed 15 Oct 2025

January program 2
Mon 19 Jan to  
Thu 29 Jan 2026

No lesson 26 Jan 2026
Number of days: 8 days
Duration: 45 minutes
Enrolments close:  
Wed 15 Oct 2025

Find a location near you and enrol.
education.wa.edu.au/vacswim
*Concessions available. A family enrolment 
includes 3 or more children from the same address. 
Prices do not include pool entry fees. One child 
is limited to enrol in one October program 
and one summer program only. Information 
on the website is available in languages other 
than English. If you require an interpreter or 
need assistance completing an enrolment 
form, contact us at VacSwim on 9402 6412.


